
CONFERENCE PROGRAM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

1st 3 rd 4th2 nd

9:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

1:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

5:00PM

6:30PM

8:00PM

Afternoon Tea Afternoon Tea Afternoon Tea

Dinner Dinner Dinner

Welcome Session

Morning Tea Morning Tea Morning Tea

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Building God’s
Church 1

Session

Building Up &
Building Out 1

Future Leaders 1

Celebration 1

Session

Building God’s
Church 2

Session

Building Up &
Building Out 2

Future Leaders 2

Session

Workshop 1

Future Leaders 3

Session

Workshop 2

Future Leaders 4

Celebration 2

Session

Building God’s
Church 3

Networking Time

Colin Buchanan
Concert

Free Time

Celebration 3

Session

Building God’s
Church 4

Session

Unveiling ‘The
Brisbane Prayer‘

Group Photo

Celebration 4

(Lord’s Supper)

#


