## **CONFERENCE PROGRAM**

	MONDAY 1 <sup>st</sup>	TUESDAY 2 <sup>nd</sup>	WEDNESDAY 3 <sup>rd</sup>	THURSDAY
9:30AM		Session	Session	Session
9:30AM		Building God's Church 2	Building God's Church 3	Building God's Church 4
11:00AM		Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea
11:30AM		Session Building Up & Building Out 2	Networking Time	Session Unveiling 'The Brisbane Prayer'
		Future Leaders 2		Group Photo
12:30PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:30PM	Welcome Session  Building God's  Church 1	Session	Colin Buchanan Concert	Celebration 4
		Workshop 1 Future Leaders 3		(Lord's Supper)
3:00PM	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	
3:30PM	Session Building Up & Building Out 1 Future Leaders 1	Session Workshop 2 Future Leaders 4	Free Time	
5:00PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:30PM 8:00PM	Celebration 1	Celebration 2	Celebration 3	